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 Transponder 8802700 1:51.620 6  1 1:52.0439 

 Transponder 6094574 1:51.682 4 0.062 2 0.062 1:51.7109 

 Transponder 5561538 1:52.338 2 0.656 3 0.718 1:52.50010 

 Transponder 3554589 1:52.597 6 0.259 4 0.977 1:52.8698 

 Transponder 2665133 1:52.793 2 0.196 5 1.173 1:53.08710 

 Transponder 2442517 1:52.907 6 0.114 6 1.287 1:53.5148 

 Transponder 9619067 1:55.008 2 2.101 7 3.388 1:55.1919 

 Transponder 352996 1:55.317 4 0.309 8 3.697 1:56.1968 

 Transponder 3683445 2:01.835 7 6.518 9 10.215 2:03.1818 

 Transponder 2962658 2:04.511 2 2.676 10 12.891 2:04.6177 

 Transponder 7037732 2:04.821 6 0.310 11 13.201 2:06.3638 

 Transponder 9271287 2:05.729 5 0.908 12 14.109 2:06.6187 

 Transponder 6122239 2:06.372 5 0.643 13 14.752 2:06.5278 

8819968 ransponder 8819968 2:07.793 2 1.421 14 16.173 2:08.6408 

7885735 Transponder 7885735 2:08.141 6 0.348 15 16.521 2:08.8388 

 Transonder 7926751 2:09.060 2 0.919 16 17.440 2:14.4398 

 Transponder 4365919 2:13.029 3 3.969 17 21.409 2:13.2658 

 transponder 4210546 2:14.393 7 1.364 18 22.773 2:14.7868 

 Transponder 9869257 2:27.578 5 13.185 19 35.958 2:27.7606 
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